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Academic Calendar (Session 2023-24) Department of Arts&Comm.
College
. g Department
Date Day Particular Activity @
(Piopesed) Activity(Arts&Commerce)
starting new : .
session (2023- ;t‘f\rtmg new session 2023-
03/07/2023 | Monday 24)
muharam tazia
29/07/2023 | Saturday holiday
Fresher party
(Welcome for
new UG
04/08/2023 | Friday students) all department included
World Tride Day
09/08/2023 | Wednesday | holiday
Independence
15/08/2023 | Tuesday Independence day day celebration | all department included
Rakhi and
mehandi
29/08/2023 | Tuesday making activity | All Departmentincluded
Rakshabandhan
30/08/2023 | Wednesday | holiday
Inernational
conference on
National
Education
policy ( NEP )
05/09/2023 | Tuesday Teacher's Day India All Department included
Krishan janmashtmi
06/09/2023 | Wednesday | holiday
kavita pathh by
14/09/2023 | Thursday Hindi Diwas students all department included
Ganesh chaturthi
18/09/2023 | Monday holiday
Ramdev jayanti
25/09/2023 | Monday holiday
Mahatma Gandhi
02/10/2023 | Monday jayanti
18/10/2023 | Wednesday Dandiya utsava
23/10/2023 | Monday ramnavami holiday




24/10/2023
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Tuesday

dashahra holiday

10/11/2023

Friday

11/11/2023

Saturday

12/11/2023

Sunday

13/11/2023

Monday

14/11/2023

Tuesday

15/11/2023

Wednesday

Diwali holiday

26/11/2023

Sunday

sanvidhan diwas

savindha diwas
celebration

10/12/2023

Sunday

human rights day

human rights
awareness
march

all department included

19/12/2023

Tuesday

20/12/2023

Wednesday

21/12/2023

Thursday

22/12/2023

Friday

23/12/2023

Saturday

Sport Activity

24/12/2023

Sunday

25/12/2023

Monday

26/12/2023

Tuesday

27/12/2023

Wednesday

28/12/2023

Thursday

29/12/2023

Friday

30/12/2023

Saturday

31/12/2023

Sunday

Winter break

01/01/2024

Monday

02/01/2024

Tuesday

03/01/2024

Wednesday

04/01/2024

Thursday

05/01/2024

Friday

06/01/2024

Saturday

pre-university exam

12/01/2024

Friday

yuva diwas

yuva diwas
celebration

15/01/2024

Monday

Makar sankranti
holiday

17/01/2024

Wednesday

Guru govind singh
jayanti

26/01/2024

Friday

Republic Day

Republic day
celebration

all department included

30/01/2024

Tuesday

shaheed diwas




BSN COLLEGLE

(Affihated to the University of Rajasthan )

Bakshawala, JDA Scheme,Vatika road , Sanganer Jaipur-302029
Mobile No.7240255503 , Email:-collegebsn@gmail.com, Website:- www.bsncollege.in

farewel party
for UG 3rd year
10/02/2024 | Saturday Students all department included
Devnarayan jayanti
16/02/2024 | Friday holiday
International
Woman's Day
07/03/2024 | Thursday celebration all department included
Mahashivratri
08/03/2024 | Friday holiday
24/03/2024 | Sunday Holika dahan holiday
25/03/2024 | Monday dhulandi holiday
29/03/2024 | Friday Good Friday holiday
10/04/2024 | Wednesday | chetichand holiday
11/04/2024 | Thursday Eid holiday
voter's
awareness
16/04/2024 | Tuesday raily
17/04/2024 | Wednesday | Ramnavmi holiday
18/04/2024 | Thursday
19/04/2024 | Friday Election day holiday
Pre-plantation
in college
22/04/2024 | Monday World Earth day campus
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